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ACTIVE EMPLOYEE 

ENROLLEE ONLY 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE) 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (CHILD) 

ENROLLEE+ CHILDREN 

FAMILY 

OFFICE OF GROUP BENEFITS 

OFFICIAL SCHEDULE OF MONTHLY PREMIUM RATES 
Rates effective January 1, 2020 (75% employer participation level) 

For a complete list of premium rates at all employer participation levels please visit info.groupbenefits.org. 

Magnolia Open Access Magnolia Local Magnolia Local Plus Pelican HSA775 Pelican HRAl000 Vantage Medical Home HMO 
Administered by Blue Cross Administered by Blue Cross Administered by Blue Cross Administered by Blue Cross Administered by Blue Cross Insured by Vantage Health Plan 

State 

Share 

553.16 

967.72 

634.16 

634.16 

l,010.S2 

Employee 

Share 

184.34 

598.86 

265.36 

265.36 

641.66 

Total 

Premium 

737.50 

1,566.58 

899.52 

899.52 

1,652.18 

State 

Share 

450.98 

788.94 

517.02 

517.02 

823.84 

Employee 

Share 

150.30 

488.28 

216.30 

216.30 

523.20 

Total 

Premium 

601.28 

1,277.22 

733.32 

733.32 

1,347.04 

State 

Share 

532.12 

930.82 

609.98 

609.98 

971.98 

Employee 

Share 

177.32 

S75.96 

255.22 

2SS.22 

617.12 

Total 

Premium 

709.44 

1,506.78 

865.20 

865.20 

1,589.10 

State 

Share 

192.30 

336.44 

220.54 

220.54 

351.28 

Employee 

Share 

64.06 

208.20 

92.32 

92.32 

223.04 

Total 

Premium 

256.36 

$44.64 

312.86 

312.86 

574.32 

State 

Share 

332.46 

581.58 

381.24 

381.24 

607.28 

Employee 

Share 

110.80 

359.92 

1S9.56 

159.56 

38S.60 

Total 

Premium 

443.26 

941.SO 

540.80 

540.80 

992.88 

State 

Share 

528.46 

924.38 

605.80 

605.80 

965.26 

Employee 

Share 

176.10 

572.00 

253.44 

253.44 

612.86 

Total 

Premium 

704.56 

1,496.38 

859.24 

859.24 

1,578.12 

RETIREE WITHOUT MEDICARE & RE-EMPLOYED RETIREE 

ENROLLEE ONLY 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE) 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (CHILD) 

ENROLLEE+ CHILDREN 

FAMILY 

RETIREE WITH 1 MEDICARE 

ENROLLEE ONLY 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE} 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (CHILD) 

ENROLLEE+ CHILDREN 

FAMILY 

RETIREE WITH Z MEDICARE 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE) 

FAMILY 

C.0.8.R.A. 

ENROLLEE ONLY 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE) 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (CHILD) 

ENROLLEE+ CHILDREN 

FAMILY 

DISABILITY C.O.B.R.A. 

ENROLLEE ONLY 

ENROLLEE+ 1 (SPOUSE) 

ENROLLEE+ 1 {CHILD) 

ENROLLEE+ CHILDREN 

FAMILY 

1,187.82 

1,824.14 

1,263.04 

1,263.04 

1,808.42 

334.66 

1,236.50 

579.22 

579.22 

1,647.54 

601.60 

744.84 

184.34 

598.86 

26S.36 

265.36 

602.80 

111.54 

412.14 

193.10 

193.10 

549.12 

200.48 

248.26 

7S2.24 

1,S97.90 

917.50 

917.50 

1,685.20 

1,106.26 

2,349.88 

1,349.28 

1,349.28 

2,478.28 

1,372.16 

2,423.00 

1,528.40 

1,528.40 

2,411.22 

446.20 

1,648.64 

772.32 

772.32 

2,196.66 

802.08 

993.10 

752.24 

1,597.90 

917.50 

917.50 

1,685.20 

1,106.26 

2,349.88 

1,349.28 

1,349.28 

2,478.28 

968.42 

1,487.14 

1,029.78 

1,029.78 

1,474.38 

272.84 

1,008.10 

472.22 

472.22 

1,343.20 

490.46 

607.26 

150.30 

488.28 

216.30 

216.30 

491.46 

90.94 

336.02 

157.42 

157.42 

447.72 

163.46 

202.40 

613.28 

1,302.76 

747.98 

747.98 

1,373.96 

901.92 

1,915.84 

1,099.98 

1,099.98 

2,020.56 

1,118.72 

1,975.42 

1,246.08 

1,246.08 

1,965.84 

363.78 

1,344.12 

629.64 

629.64 

1,790.92 

653.92 

809.66 

613.28 

1,302.76 

747.98 

747.98 

1,373.96 

901.92 

1,915.84 

1,099.98 

1,099.98 

2,020.56 

1,146.78 

1,762.04 

1,219.72 

1,219.72 

1,745.06 

328.54 

1,200.72 

565.14 

565.14 

l,S98.24 

588.94 

729.14 

177.32 

575.96 

255.22 

255.22 

S81.70 

109.50 

400.24 

188.38 

188.38 

532.72 

196.28 

243.04 

723.62 

1,536.90 

882.50 

882.50 

1,620.86 

1,064.16 

2,260.18 

1,297.80 

1,297.80 

2,383.64 

NOTE: 1) The breakdown between the State Shore and the Employee Shore amounts shown may not be accurate for certain school board employees due to 

local funding that affects agency funding, which affects agency contributions. Total Premium amounts are correct for all non-risk rated agencies. 

2) All plan members who retired on or after July 1, 1997 must have Medicare Part A and Part 8 to qualify for reduced premium rates. 

1,324.10 

2,338.00 

1,474.94 

1,474.94 

2,326.76 

438.04 

1,600.96 

753.52 

753.52 

2,130.96 

785.22 

972.18 

723.62 

1,536.90 

882.50 

882.SO 

1,620.86 

1,064.16 

2,260.18 

1,297.80 

1,297.80 

2,383.64 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

261.50 

555.52 

319.10 

319.10 

S85.80 

384.54 

816.96 

469.30 

469.30 

861.48 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

N/A 

261.50 

555.52 

319.10 

319.10 

585.80 

384.54 

816.96 

469.30 

469.30 

861.48 

713.92 

1,096.30 

7S9.38 

759.38 

1,086.76 

201.14 

743.14 

348.28 

348.28 

990.08 

361.S6 

447.62 

110.80 

359.92 

159.56 

159.56 

362.26 

67.06 

247.70 

116.06 

116.06 

330.02 

120.50 

149.20 

452.14 

960.30 

5Sl.60 

551.60 

1,012.72 

664.90 

1,412.26 

811.20 

811.20 

1,489.32 

824.72 

1,456.22 

918.94 

918.94 

1,449.02 

268.20 

990.84 

464.34 

464.34 

1,320.10 

482.06 

596.82 

452.14 

960.30 

551.60 

SSl.60 

1,012.72 

664.90 

1,412.26 

811.20 

811.20 

1,489.32 

Approved 

1,138.86 

1,749.86 

1,211.34 

1,211.34 

1,733.04 

326.28 

1,192.44 

561.28 

561.28 

1,587.20 

584.86 

724.12 

I� 
� � 

176.10 

572.00 

253.44 

253.44 

S77.68 

108.74 

397.48 

187.06 

187.06 

529.06 

194.94 

241.36 

718.64 

1,526.30 

876.42 

876.42 

1,609.70 

1,056.84 

2,244.58 

1,288.86 

1,288.86 

2,367.18 

1,314.96 

2,321.86 

1,464.78 

1,464.78 

2,310.72 

435.02 

1,589.92 

748.34 

748.34 

2,116.26 

779.80 

965.48 

718.64 

1,526.30 

876.42 

876.42 

1,609.70 

1,056.84 

2,244.58 

1,288.86 

1,288.86 

2,367.18 


